102
B I F U R C A T E D   C A S E   A X I A L   F A N S   ( B I F )
103
B I F U R C A T E D   C A S E   A X I A L
F A N S
The Bifurcated Case Axial range has
been specifically developed to meet the
need for an axial fan which

Rotation
aØ
 In
si
de
dØ
 O
ve
r
Fl
an
ge
s
g
Stock Ref. No. a b c d e f g h Approx. Weight Kg
BIF250  / 2 & 4  / 1&3 / 8-32 250 535 302 328 8 10 200 452 30
BIF315  / 2 & 4  / 1&3 / 8-30 315 535 355 385 8 10 224 452 35
BIF400  / 2 & 4  / 3 / 8-22 400 625 450 480 8 10 280 585 49
BIF500  / 4  / 3  / 8-22 500 660 560 590 12 12 315 695 66
BIF500  / 2  / 3  / 8-20 500 710 560 590 12 12 315 695 87
B I F U R C A T E D   C A S E   A X I A L   F A N S
A C C E S S O R I E S   D E T A I L S
Max. Load

Fl
an
ge
s
B
G
E No OF HOLESC P.C.D.
CL
F Ø HOLES
Air Flow.
(B Form).
Rotation
BIF250-BIF500 DIMENSIONS
BIF630-BIF800 DIMENSIONS
Stock Ref. No. A B C D E F G Approx. Weight Kg
BIF630  / 4  /  3  / 8-26 630 790 690 728 12 12 400 106
BIF800  / 4  /  3  / 8-18 800 880 860 890 16 12 450 155
INLET WIRE GUARD
‘K’ factor loss 0.25
Available for direct fixing to either side of
the fan using flange sizing holes.

Controllers. Must be interlaced with a D.O.L. Starter.
The Inverter Speed Controller offers a more flexible solution
to speed control and is infinitely variable. The inverter
controller package, comprises of the inverter controller, a
built in or separate filter where applicable and separate
Inverter Low Voltage Controller. The Inverter Controller is
installed adjacent to the fan. The Low Voltage Controller can
then be installed up to a distance of 50m away from the
Inverter Controller and is wired using 5 core low voltage
wire. This controller has a rotary speed control and separate
On/Off switch. The Inverter Controller package is factory
matched to the individual fan for ease of installation.
2 POLE
Pitch Angle Single Three
Stock Ref. No. Range Phase Supply Phase Supply
BIF250/2/3/32˚ 8 TO 32 103 20 101 08 103 20 301 08
BIF315/2/3/30˚ 8 TO 30 103 20 101 09 103 20 301 09
BIF400/2/3/22˚ 8 TO 22 103 20 103 02 103 20 303 05
BIF500/2/3/20˚ 8 TO 20 - 103 20 305 06
4 POLE
BIF250/4/3/32˚ 8 TO 32 103 20 101 10 103 20 301 10
BIF315/4/3/32˚ 8 TO 32 103 20 101 10 103 20 301 10
BIF400/4/3/32˚ 8 TO 32 103 20 101 11 103 20 301 11
BIF500/4/3/32˚ 8 TO 32 103 20 102 02 103 20 302 11
BIF630/4/3/26˚ 8 TO 26 103 20 103 04 103 20 305 07
BIF800/4/3/18˚ 8 TO 18 - 103 20 350 06
B I F U R C A T E D   C A S E   A X I A L   F A N S
I N V E R T E R   D E T A I L S
I N V E R T E R   C O N T R O L L E R S
Inverter (Variable speed drives) are suitable for all